
 

 

ST. PAUL’S EV. LUTHERAN SCHOOL 

2024-2025 FEE SCHEDULE 
 

A Tuition Fee schedule has been established for children in attendance at St. Paul’s Lutheran School. All 
miscellaneous fees for athletics, field trips, and book purchases are due with the first payment. Tuition fees may be 
paid in various installments through our billing system.  
 
St. Paul’s is now a part of the Wisconsin Parental Choice Program (WPCP) in Wisconsin, to find out more, please go 
to http://school.stpaulsonalaska.org/wisconsin-parental-choice-program. Financial Aid is available to families of 
children kindergarten through 8th grade who are part of our fellowship. 

 
TUITION (PRESCHOOL-GRADE 8): 
New Student Application Fee: $100 (non-refundable) 

Tuition fees are based on the actual cost per child during the previous school year. ($8,500) 
    

 

*Community families will meet with our principal and a pastor at St. Paul's before school begins.  
The meeting will consist of explaining the teachings of our church and school so that they are aware  

of what their child(ren) will be learning here. 

* Community students are given a $4,300 grant by the congregation to attend St. Paul’s.  

 
 

PRESCHOOL ENROLLMENT: 

**A 5 % discount will be given to all preschool students who have an older sibling attending St. Paul’s Lutheran School. 
 
 

 
FOR ALL RETURNING STUDENTS, enrollment must be completed by March 1, 2024 to keep your seat. 

We ask that Financial Agreements be signed by May 1, 2024.  

Preschool (3K and 4K) 
(Fellowship or Community) 

$17.95 per session (3K); (M, W, F) or (T, Th) 
$2,895 Every School Day (Morning) Annual Tuition (3K) 

 

$17.25 per session (4K); (M, W, F) or (T, Th) 
$5,390 Every School Day (Full Day) Annual Tuition (4K) 

See preschool enrollment notes below 

No financial assistance in 3K 

Wisconsin School Choice Program 
available for 4K 

Grades K-8  
(Fellowship) 

First Child = $2,480 
Second Child = $2,480 

Maximum $4,960 

*No tuition charged for additional family members  

(K-8th Grade) 
 

   Financial assistance available 

Wisconsin School Choice 
Program available 

Grades K-8  
(Community*) 

 

First Child = $4,200 
Second Child = $4,200 

Maximum $8,400 

*No tuition charged for additional family members (K-8) 
 

Wisconsin School Choice 
Program available 

 

http://school.stpaulsonalaska.org/wisconsin-parental-choice-program

